Commonwealth of Kentucky Trey Grayson, Secretary of State

0675457 Trey Grayson Secretary of State Received and Filed 8/21/2009 3:31:59 PM Fee receipt: \$4.00

| Trey Grayson Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov | | Annual Report Online Filing | | ARP | |
|---|--|--|---|-----|--|
| Company ID:0State of origin:KFormation date:1Date filed:8 | | LOWERTOWN ARTS DISTRICT ASSOCIATION, INC. 0675457 Kentucky 10/10/2007 12:00:00 AM 8/21/2009 3:31:59 PM \$4.00 | | | |
| Principal Office | | | | | |
| 521 MADISON STREET PADUCAH, KY 42001 | | | | | |
| Registered Agent Name/Address | | | | | |
| PAULETTE B. MENTOR 332 N. 6TH ST. PADUCAH, KY 42001 | | | | | |
| Current Officers | | | | | |
| President Secretary Treasurer | STEFANIE G PAM HARRIS PAULETTE N | SON (| 517 N 8TH ST, PADUCAH, KY 42001 615 MADISON ST, PADUCAH, KY 420 332 N. 6TH ST., PADUCAH, KY 42001 | | |
| Directors | | | PED WE FRANK | | |
| Director Director Director | DURWIN UR CAROL GAB PAULETTE N | ANY | 527 N. 5TH ST. PADUCAH,KY 42001 335 N. 6TH ST. PADUCAH,KY 42001 332 N. 6TH ST., PADUCAH, KY 42001 | | |
| Signatures | | | | | |
| Signature Title | | Stefanie Graves President | | | |